SEIU Salary Schedule 2021-2022

Effective September 1, 2021

SEIU SALARY SCHEDULE

FOOD SERVICES DEPARTMENT
HELPER/SERVER
ASSISTANT COOK/CASHIER
PRODUCTION TEAM COORDINATOR
ELEMENTARY LEAD
HIGH SCHOOL LEAD

MAIL/FOOD SERVICE/DELIVERY

PRODUCTION KITCHEN MANAGER

TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
BUS DRIVER
ASSISTANT DISPATCHER
SAFETY & TRAINING SPECIALIST
MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT
MAINTENANCE
CUSTODIAL DEPARTMENT
REGULAR CUSTODIAN
ELEMENTARY HEAD CUSTODIAN
NIGHT LEAD CUSTODIAN
MIDDLE SCHOOL HEAD CUSTODIAN

HIGH SCHOOL HEAD CUSTODIAN

0-1
YEAR(S)

$16.75

$18.01

$18.80

$19.57

$20.59

$23.01

$24.98

$27.00

$27.00

$31.15

$28.65

$23.49

$25.13

$25.56

$26.01

$26.80

INCREASE =2021-2022 per compensation schedule + 3% IPD

2-3
YEARS

$17.03

$18.31

$19.11

$19.90

$20.93

$23.39

$25.40

$27.44

$27.44

$31.66

$29.13

$23.88

$25.55

$25.99

$26.44

$27.24

4
YEAR(S)

$17.34

$18.64

$19.46

$20.26

$21.31

$23.82

$25.86

$27.94

$27.94

$32.24

$29.66

$24.32

$26.01

$26.46

$26.92

$27.74

5+
YEAR(S)

$17.92

$19.28

$20.12

$20.94

$22.03

$24.62

$26.73

$28.89

$28.89

$33.33

$30.66

$25.14

$26.89

$27.35

$27.83

$28.68



