SEIU Salary Schedule 2021-2022

Effective September 1, 2021

SEIU SALARY SCHEDULE

	0-1 YEAR(S)	2-3 YEARS	4 YEAR(S)	5 ⁺ YEAR(S)
FOOD SERVICES DEPARTMENT				
HELPER/SERVER	\$16.75	\$17.03	\$17.34	\$17.92
ASSISTANT COOK/CASHIER	\$18.01	\$18.31	\$18.64	\$19.28
PRODUCTION TEAM COORDINATOR	\$18.80	\$19.11	\$19.46	\$20.12
ELEMENTARY LEAD	\$19.57	\$19.90	\$20.26	\$20.94
HIGH SCHOOL LEAD	\$20.59	\$20.93	\$21.31	\$22.03
MAIL/FOOD SERVICE/DELIVERY	\$23.01	\$23.39	\$23.82	\$24.62
PRODUCTION KITCHEN MANAGER	\$24.98	\$25.40	\$25.86	\$26.73
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT				
BUS DRIVER	\$27.00	\$27.44	\$27.94	\$28.89
ASSISTANT DISPATCHER	\$27.00	\$27.44	\$27.94	\$28.89
SAFETY & TRAINING SPECIALIST	\$31.15	\$31.66	\$32.24	\$33.33
MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT				
MAINTENANCE	\$28.65	\$29.13	\$29.66	\$30.66
CUSTODIAL DEPARTMENT				
REGULAR CUSTODIAN	\$23.49	\$23.88	\$24.32	\$25.14
ELEMENTARY HEAD CUSTODIAN	\$25.13	\$25.55	\$26.01	\$26.89
NIGHT LEAD CUSTODIAN	\$25.56	\$25.99	\$26.46	\$27.35
MIDDLE SCHOOL HEAD CUSTODIAN	\$26.01	\$26.44	\$26.92	\$27.83
HIGH SCHOOL HEAD CUSTODIAN	\$26.80	\$27.24	\$27.74	\$28.68